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Technical data sheet
Deskbox with MS sockets, cable, open

Item no.  6116908

 

Aluminium
 

The DB Deskbox ensures a direct supply of the workplace with power, data and multimedia
technology and is suitable for fixed attachment to a tabletop. The Deskbox is equipped with a
connection cable, which runs out of the profile from below. The housing consists of an anodised,
silver-coloured aluminium profile.

The Deskboxes can be mounted simply on a table top with 2 fastening vices, without damaging the
table top. Mounting is possible on a table top with a thickness of 8 to 40 mm.

The Deskbox is equipped with two black British Multistandard sockets, which are equipped with a
3 m power cable with wire end sleeves at the end of the cable. In addition, two data
technology modules (RJ45 to RJ45, switched 1:1, Cat. 6 shielded) are mounted.

The ready-for-connection type DBK Deskbox is particularly suitable for the direct supply of
workstations with energy, communication and data technology connections.

Master data

6116908
DB-1 MS2 D SEA1
Deskbox
with MS sockets, cable open
Aluminium
Alu
20 Piece
150,00 kg/100 pc.

Item no.
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Material
Material symbol
Smallest sales unit (VG)
Weight

Technical data

184,00 mm
73,00 mm
121,00 mm
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
Housing, silver anodised
Installation

Rectangular

3,00 m


Length
Width
Height
Number of HDMI connections
Number of VGA connections
Number of USB connections
Number of audio connections
Number of CAT 5 connections
Number of CAT 5E connections
Number of CAT 6 connections
Version
Version
Extendable
Shape
Foldable
Length of the supply cable
Surge protection
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