Technical data sheet

Deskbox with MS sockets, cable, open

Item no. 6116908





The DB Deskbox ensures a direct supply of the workplace with power, data and multimedia technology and is suitable for fixed attachment to a tabletop. The Deskbox is equipped with a connection cable, which runs out of the profile from below. The housing consists of an anodised, silver-coloured aluminium profile.

The Deskboxes can be mounted simply on a table top with 2 fastening vices, without damaging the table top. Mounting is possible on a table top with a thickness of 8 to 40 mm.

The Deskbox is equipped with two black British Multistandard sockets, which are equipped with a $3\ \mathrm{m}$ power cable with wire end sleeves at the end of the cable. In addition, two data technology modules (RJ45 to RJ45, switched 1:1, Cat. 6 shielded) are mounted.

The ready-for-connection type DBK Deskbox is particularly suitable for the direct supply of workstations with energy, communication and data technology connections.

Aluminium

Master data

	Item no.	
	nonn no.	6116908
	Туре	DB-1 MS2 D SEA1
	Description 1	Deskbox
	Description 2	with MS sockets, cable open
	Material	Aluminium
	Material symbol	Alu
	Smallest sales unit (VG)	20 Piece
	Weight	150,00 kg/100 pc.
Technical data		
	Length	184,00 mm
	Width	73,00 mm
	Height	121,00 mm
	Number of HDMI connections	0
	Number of VGA connections	0
	Number of USB connections	0
	Number of audio connections	0
	Number of CAT 5 connections	0
	Number of CAT 5E connections	0
	Number of CAT 6 connections	2
	Version	Housing, silver anodised
	Version	Installation
	Extendable	
	Shape	Rectangular
	Foldable	
	Length of the supply cable	3,00 m
	Surge protection	